Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 5ES...BS ELECTROMECHANICAL AXISELECTRIC ACTUATION
86
2.10.01
2023/04 ELECTROMECHANICAL AXES
SE
RI

BS
 E
LE
CT
RO
M
EC
HA
NI
CA
L A
XI
S
Interface plate - slider on slider
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S Weight (g)
XY-S65-S50 65 150 150 55 70 12 515
XY-S80-S50 80 190 150 55 85 12 690
XY-S80-S65 80 190 150 70 85 12 720
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect the plate on the
slider of the main axis
4x screws + 4x lock washers
to connect the plate on the
slider of the secondary axis
Interface plate - profile on slider
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S Weight (g)
XY-S65-P50 65 150 162 85 70 12 730
XY-S80-P50 80 190 182 85 85 12 945
XY-S80-P65 80 190 185 100 85 12 1000
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect the plate on the

 E
LE
CT
RO
M
EC
HA
NI
CA
L A
XI
S
>
Interface plate - profile on slider - long arm
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S Weight (g)
XY-S50-P50-T 50 162 130 50 85 12 600
XY-S65-P50-T 65 170 150 65 85 12 750
XY-S65-P65-T 65 185 170 65 100 12 800
XY-S80-P50-T 80 185 190 85 85 12 960
XY-S80-P65-T 80 185 190 85 100 12 1010
XY-S80-P80-T 80 200 190 85 120 12 1100
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect plate on the slider
of the main axis
4x clamps
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect plate on the slider
of the secondary axis by
means of clamps
Interface plate - Series 6E cylinder on slider
Mod. Size A1 A2 S Weight (g)
XY S50-6E32 50 72 101 11 315
XY-S65-6E32 65 72 101 11 315
XY-S65-6E40 65 85 101 11 350
XY S65-6E50 65 95 110 12 510
XY-S80-6E32 80 75 101 12 385
XY-S80-6E40 80 85 101 12 410
XY-S80-6E50 80 95 110 12 510
XY S80-6E63 80 106 110 12 560
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
4x screws + 4x lock washers

BS
 E
LE
CT
RO
M
EC
HA
NI
CA
L A
XI
S
Interface plate - profile side on slider - left position
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S Nr of holes Weight (g)
XY-S50-LL50 50 130 145 50 55 11 4 450
XY-S65-LL50 65 160 160 50 70 11 4 500
XY-S65-LL65 65 170 180 65 70 12 8 550
XY-S80-LL50 80 200 175 50 85 12 4 750
XY-S80-LL65 80 210 195 65 85 12 8 870
XY-S80-LL80 80 210 195 80 85 12 8 900
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect the plate on the
slider of the main axis,
screws and nuts for slot to
connect the plate on the
slider of the secondary axis
Interface plate - profile side on slider - right position
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S Nr of holes Weight (g)
XY-S50-LR50 50 130 145 50 55 11 4 450
XY-S65-LR50 65 160 160 50 70 11 4 500
XY-S65-LR65 65 170 180 65 70 12 8 550
XY-S80-LR50 80 200 175 50 85 12 4 750
XY-S80-LR65 80 210 195 65 85 12 8 870
XY-S80-LR80 80 210 195 80 85 12 8 900
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect the plate on the

 E
LE
CT
RO
M
EC
HA
NI
CA
L A
XI
S
>
Interface plate - Anti-rotation guides S. 45 / Cylinders S. 6E on slider
Mod. Size A1 A2 D E S ØM(H10) Y Weight (g)
XY-S50-45N32 50 124 130 50 49 12 30 75 350
XY-S65-45N32 65 139 170 65 49 12 30 82,5 480
XY-S65-45N40 65 147,5 170 65 55 12 35 87 500
XY-S65-45N50 65 157 170 65 66,5 12 40 91,5 530
XY-S80-45N40 80 167,5 190 85 55 12 35 97 660
XY-S80-45N50 80 177 190 85 65 12 40 101,5 690
XY-S80-45N63 80 190,5 190 85 75 12 45 110 740
The kit includes:
1x interface plate
8x screws + 8x lock washers
to connect the plate on the

M
EC
HA
NI
CA
L A
XI
S
>>
Kit for axial connection Mod. AM
(A) Continuously applicable torque, under ideal mounting and operating conditions. For further details, please contact service@camozzi.
com
(B) Torque applicable for short intervals, under ideal mounting and operating conditions. For further details, please contact service@
camozzi.com
Mod. Size Protection class ØC ØDM B.C.D. TF MxD PF F XA XB XW Nominal torque (Nm)(A) Max torque (Nm)(B) J [kg mm2] Weight (g) η
AM-5E-50-0100 50 IP 40 30 8 45 - M3x8 6,5 49 16 25 56 9 18 2 310 0,78
AM-5E-50-0024 50 IP 40 38,1 8 - 47,1 M4x10 3 59 12 20,5 52 9 18 2 440 0,78
AM-5E-65-0400 65 IP 40 50 14 70 - M5x7,5 4 59 20 31 62 12,5 25 3 480 0,78
AM-5E-65-0024 65 IP 40 38,1 8 - 47,1 M4x10 4 59 12 20,5 50 9 18 2 430 0,78
AM-5E-80-0750 80 IP 40 70 19 90 - M6x11 4 79 23 40 71,5 17 34 10 1040 0,78
AM-5E-80-0024 80 IP 40 38,1 8 - 47,1 M4x7,5 4 59 9,5 20,5 51,5 12,5 25 3 400 0,78
Supplied with
flexible coupling
Kit for parallel connection Mod. PM
Mod. Size Protection class ØDC ØDM LT B.C.D. TF MxD PF F F1 A B C G1 G2 J [kg mm2] Weight (g) η
PM-5E-50-0100 50 IP 40 30 8 20 45 - M3x8 6 49,5 - 122,5 24,8 72,5 37 - 42,94 490 0,62
PM-5E-50-0024 50 IP 40 38,1 8 22,5 - 47,1 M4x6 2,5 49,5 60 122,5 24,8 72,5 37 6,7 42,94 530 0,62
PM-5E-65-0400 65 IP 40 50 14 26,5 70 - M5x10 4 64,5 - 164,5 32 94,5 42 - 175,1 990 0,62
PM-5E-65-0024 65 IP 40 38,1 8 18 - 47,1 M4x10 5 64,5 - 164,5 32 94,5 42 - 179,3 1000 0,62
PM-5E-80-0750 80 IP 40 70 19 37,5 90 - M6x10 4 79,5 80 198 37,5 122,5 41,5 11,7 286,4 1460 0,62
PM-5E-80-0400 80 IP 40 50 14 27 70 - M5x10 4 79,5 - 198 37,5 120 41,5 - 171,2 1160 0,62
PM-5E-80-0024 80 IP 40 38,1 8 18 - 47,1 M4x10 4 79,5 - 198 37,5 120 41,5 - 175,4 1180 0,62
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 5ES...BS ELECTROMECHANICAL AXISELECTROMECHANICAL AXES > ELECTRIC ACTUATION 2023/04
111